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— BUREAU OF — Full Natural Flow At New Melones Dam
RECLAMATION Run Date:  9/10/2024
August 2024
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES  NATURAL = ACCUM FULL
Day DONNELLS ' BEARDSLEY | rorAL AF. CF.S. | INFLOWC.F.S | RIVERC.F.S NQB‘;T:*
RESERVOIR RESERVOIR -F.
1 58,218 73,014 131,232 -918 -463 875 412 903.6
2 58,035 72,164 130,199 -1,033 -521 793 272 904.2
3 57,876 71,375 129,251 -948 -478 696 218 904.6
4 57,694 70,546 128,240 -1,011 -510 813 303 905.2
5 57,512 69,706 127,218 -1,022 -515 820 305 905.8
6 57,281 68,914 126,195 -1,023 -516 798 282 906.4
7 57,111 68,033 125,144 -1,051 -530 829 299 906.9
8 57,091 66,995 124,086 -1,058 -533 639 106 907.2
9 57,059 65,969 123,028 -1,058 -533 596 63 907.3
10 57,035 64,935 121,970 -1,058 -533 630 97 907.5
11 56,990 63,920 120,910 -1,060 -534 614 80 907.6
12 56,966 62,856 119,822 -1,088 -549 547 -2 907.6
13 56,909 61,987 118,896 -926 -467 569 102 907.8
14 56,792 61,361 118,153 -743 -375 365 -10 907.8
15 56,607 60,749 117,356 -797 -402 438 36 907.9
16 56,579 60,009 116,588 -768 -387 521 134 908.1
17 56,542 59,265 115,807 -781 -394 382 -12 908.1
18 56,474 58,566 115,040 -767 -387 443 56 908.2
19 56,434 57,834 114,268 =772 -389 327 -62 908.1
20 56,385 57,101 113,486 -782 -394 446 52 908.2
21 56,313 56,376 112,689 -797 -402 436 34 908.3
22 56,265 55,649 111,914 -775 -391 461 70 908.4
23 56,229 54,892 111,121 -793 -400 359 -41 908.3
24 56,213 54,143 110,356 -765 -386 400 14 908.4
25 56,193 53,397 109,590 -766 -386 406 20 908.4
26 56,152 52,655 108,807 -783 -395 430 35 908.5
27 56,068 51,962 108,030 =777 -392 537 145 908.8
28 56,008 51,251 107,259 =771 -389 649 260 909.3
29 55,936 50,524 106,460 -799 -403 436 33 909.3
30 55,876 49,792 105,668 -792 -399 557 158 909.7
31 55,803 49,069 104,872 -796 -401 490 89 909.8
Totals -27,278 3,548
Acre - Feet 7,037

* October 1, 2023 to date



